yht.pisteet

Pauli Pesonen 3404
Tapani Roytio 2605
Heikki Sirvio 3994
Kari Sirvio 805
Lauri Jauhiainen 4333
Mikko Ahola 1844
Hannu Oravakangas 4795
Mauri Haggman 1468
Elisa Oravakangas 324
Hannes Roytio 401
Oili Roytio 870
Sami Hietala 1184

Martti Kauranen
Markku AT 5386

Heikki Pietikdinen 1062
Ari Varis

Panu Varis

Riitta Huuskonen

Pekka Kouvalainen 4139
Jarkko Niskanen 1410
Ari Kangasharju 1296
Juuukka Loukkola 1433
Paula Ainasoja 1044

Ale Hyvénen

Seppo Ravantti

Esa Kumpulainen 5993
Jarno Raty 659

Hannu Toykkala

Mikko Rajaniemi 1076
Eero Malila 4563
Paavo Niskanen 3584
Timo Huttunen 982

Leena Matilainen

Taimi Piirainen
Pirjo Niskanen 2476

Tea Aittokoski

Jorma Multala 5386
Juha Tikkanen 744
Teemu Perki6 446
Sami Multala 461
Pertti Syvaniemi 2428
Aleksi Aittokoski 851
Risto Pietila 892
Pasi Jokipera 1322
Ilkka 896

keskiarvo
162,10
173,67
153,62
134,17
196,95
204,89
184,42
163,11
108,00
133,67
145,00
197,33

177,00

165,56
156,67
144,00
159,22
174,00

187,28
219,67

179,33
175,50
179,20
163,67

123,80

185,72
124,00
148,67
153,67
134,89
141,83
148,67
146,89
149,33

sarja maara

21
15
26

6
22

9
26
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32

26
20

20

29
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Henri Issakainen
Leena Hyvonen
Jari Aittokoski

Paavo Siekkinen

Anna Kauranen
Rauno Vehkalahti
Raija Karvonen
Kaija Haggman
Eero Lehtola

Risto Aulin

Kari Noronen
Vilho Tenhunen
Teemu Huhtala
Matti Vuohtoniemi

Osmo Kontula

PSI

Pirkko Kouvalainen
Erkki Pyhtila

Ahti Vartiainen
Risto Matilainen

3634

888
2040

1398

2191

1405

1613
1801

165,18

148,00
127,50

155,33

182,58

156,11

#ARVO!
179,22
200,11

22

16
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